

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H15000230332 3)))



H150002303323ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone

: (850)205-8842

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email	Address:		

Foreign Limited Liability Company Shaner Rojas Homestead Properties, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help



COVER LETTER

				•	
	istration Section islan of Carporati	DIES.		:	
SUBJECT:	Shaner	Rojas Homes			
		Name of	Limited Liability Compar	ny	
The enclosed Existence, an	"Application by Ford check are submitted	oreign Limited Liability Com led to register the above refer	pany for Authorization to enced foreign limited liab	Transport Business in Florida," Certificate illty company to transport business in Flori	
ense retum	all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:		
	Nancy H. Rus	th			
	,	N	lame of Person		
	Shaner				
		F	irm/Company		
	1965 Waddle	Road			
			Address		
	State Coffege	PA 16803			
		City/s	itate and Zip Code		
	nrush@shancre	orp.com			
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report	notification)	
or further in	formation concerni	ng this matter, please call:			
Nar	Nancy Rush		814 278	-7212	
	Name	of Contact Person		Dayrime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations		STREET ADDRESS: Dividen of Corporations		
Reg	Istration Section		Registration Section		
	Box 6327		Clifton Building		
Tall	ahassee, FL 32314		,	Executivo Center Circle nassee, FL 32301	
	check for the follow	wing amount:			
□ \$	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		☐ \$\55,00 Filing Fee (& \$160,00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

BET BEFORE WAS A THE PARTY

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

	TION 605 <i>0</i> 902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE ISNESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:	FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGIST	ER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY
Shaner Rojus Homester	nd Properties, LLC	hide "Limited Libbility Company," "L.L.C	C," or LLC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C.	ternate name adopted for the purpose of ('or "LL.C.")	ransacting business in Ploricia. The ulterna	to manno must include "Limited
2. Delaware	3	applied for	
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(PEI number, if appli	cable)
4. <u>Upon Qua</u>	(Date first transacted business in	Florida Under to sustantian	
5. 255 Albambra Circle,	(See sections 695.0904 & 605.0903		
Comi Gables, FL 3313			
6. 255 Alhambra Circle, S	(Street Address of Princi Julie 1160	pal Office)	SEP CALL
Coral Gables, FL 3313	4		Section 10 miles
	. (Mailing Addr	555)	
7. Name and street address	a of Fiorida registered agent: (P.O. B	ox NOT acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	图图 25 17
Office Address;	1200 South Pine Island Road		*
	Plantation (City)	Florida 33324 (Zip cod	
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi accept the obligations of	gistered agent and to accept service of the proposition. I hereby accept the appointment on a full statutes relative to the proposition as registered agent. By: (Registered	ageness signature)	in this capacity. I further agree
	city and address of the person(s) who		
Justin Shanor, Member, 2	35 Alhambra Circle, Coral Gables, Fl	L33134, MAnager	
O Attrahad in programs	of sylateness no move than 00 days o	ld, duly authenticated by the official h	aving custody of records in the
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be a	of which it is organized. (If the certification)	icate is in a foreign language, a transla	tion of the certificate under oath
	Signature of a	n authorized person	
This document is executed submitted in a document to	d in accordance with section 605,0203 o the Department of State constitutes t	(1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware to a third degree felony as provided for in	hat any false information is 817.155, P.S.
	Justin Shaner		
	Typod or prints	d name of signee	



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SHANER ROJAS HOMESTEAD PROPERTIES,

LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS

IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF

THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-FOURTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D.

2015.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

5829400 8300 SR# 20150251541

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Biglioch, Becretary of State

Authentication: 10124287

Date: 09-24-15